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10:00-1:00
[image: j0199727]


	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:
	
	 





	◄ April
	 
	 
	~ May 2014 ~
	 
	 
	June ►
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BOARD MEETING
7:00-9:00
	 
	 
	 
	 Clean Up Day
9:00-12:00
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Green Woods Opening Day!
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	28
	 
	29
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	31
	 

	 
	Memorial Day 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Barbeque

We supply the burger and dogs.  Members supply drinks and bring a covered dish.
4:00 to 6:00 PM 


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 






	◄ May
	 
	 
	~ June 2014 ~
	 
	 
	July ►

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
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9:30 Yoga
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	12
	 
	13
	 
	14
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9:30 Yoga
	 Float Night
6pm – close



	 
	 HAPPY HOUR NIGHT
The sounds of Dan Graper 
(7-9pm)
[image: ANd9GcS61cgk4_UWo2vTIarlAhtJ0cfzWupdyG_C4NcDHsrhb_pIJQsEKdhhXtUXHg]
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	21
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9:30 Yoga
	 

Float Night
6pm – close



	 
	 HAPPY HOUR NIGHT
Smooth Sounds of Graper and Sons – 7-9pm[image: See full size image]
	 Swim Meet @ Jennersville YMCA
9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon
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	26
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	28
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9:30 Yoga
	 Float Night
6pm – close



	 
	 
	 Swim Meet @ Roslyn
 9:00-12:00 noon
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	Notes:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




	◄ June
	 
	 
	~ July 2014 ~
	 
	 
	August ►

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
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9:30 Yoga 
Float Night
6pm – close


	

Swim Meet vs Roslyn 
@ Green Woods
5:00 PM  to 8:00 PM




	
	 4th of July
Kid Games
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9:30 Yoga 
Float Night
6pm – close


	Swim Meet versus UMLY 
@ Green Woods
5:00 PM  to 8:00 PM


	
	 
	Swim Meet  @ Wedgewood
8:00-12:00 noon


Wing Night
[image: ANd9GcRmTMRZMqEV4Yd-Y5cy1ae3-TWoZaXlL4Pm9NAUoMO1LpdpWJQFEaWzyhCh]
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9:30 Yoga 
Float Night
6pm – close


	Mini First Championships
(rain date 7/17)


	








	 
	 

	20
	 
	21
	 
	22
	
	23
	
	24
	
	25
	 
	26
	 

	 
Swim Team Banquet
6:00 to Close
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9:30 Yoga 

	Float Night
6pm – close



	
	 League Championships 
@ Wedgewood
 


	 League Championships
@ Wedgewood
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	Notes:
	 
	 

	 
	 
	
	Float Night
6pm – close
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	~ August 2014 ~
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	BOARD MEETING
7:00-9:00
	Float Night
6pm – close
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6pm – close
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6pm – close


	 
	Crab Night
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6pm – close
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	~ September 2014 ~
	Oct 2014 ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 
Labor Day Weekend
(Last Day Open is Monday, September 1st)

Labor Day Barbeque

We supply the burger and dogs.  Members supply drinks and bring a covered dish.
4:00 to 6:00 PM 
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	5 

	6 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 
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	Notes:



OTHERS:
· Wine Tasting TBA - End of August
· End of Season Party
· Yoga
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